load cells
C
O
M
P
R
E
S

Doble shear beam load cell.
3000 divisions OIML R60 Class C.
Hermetically sealed by laser welding.
Fully stainless steel construction.
Protected against atmospheric discharges
with surge arresters .
Protected against humidity IP68 (EN60529).
IN (+) RED
OUT (+) GREEN
IN (-) BLACK
SENSE (-) BLUE
SENSE (+) YELLOW
OUT - WHITE
REF. Load cells Nominal capacities - Ln (t) Accuracy class n. OIML y = emax / vmin #Code
CP-3/5000 5 C3 8571 710032
CP-3/10000 10 C3 8571 710033
CP-3/15000 15 C3 8571 710034
CP-3/20000 20 C3 8571 710035
CP-3/25000 25 C3 8571 710036
CP-3/30000 30 C3 8571 710037
CP-3/35000 35 C3 8571 710038
CP-3/50000 50 C3 8571 710039
load cells
C
O
M